Product family data sheet
Copyright © 2010-2017 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree® and XLamp® are
registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a trademark of Cree, Inc.UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703
USA Tel: +1.919.313.5300
w

(lm) @ 150 mA
Calculated Minimum
Luminous Flux (lm)* Order Code
Minimum Maximum Group Flux (lm) 350 mA 500 mA
Cool White 5000 K 8300 K
N2 51.7 104.8 132.9 MLEAWT-A1-0000-000451
M3 45.7 92.6 117.4 MLEAWT-A1-0000-000351
80-CRI
Cool White
6000 K 7000 K M3 45.7 92.6 117.4 MLEAWT-H1-0000-0003E1
4750 K 5250 K M3 45.7 92.6 117.4 MLEAWT-H1-0000-0003E3
Warm White
3700 K 4300 K
M3 45.7 92.6 117.4 MLEAWT-A1-0000-0003E5
M2 39.8 80.7 102.3 MLEAWT-A1-0000-0002E5
2800 K 3200 K
M2 39.8 80.7 102.3 MLEAWT-A1-0000-0002E7
K3 35.2 71.4 90.5 MLEAWT-A1-0000-0001E7
80-CRI Warm
White
3700 K 4300 K M2 39.8 80.7 102.3 MLEAWT-H1-0000-0002E5
2800 K 3200 K K3 35.2 71.4 90.5 MLEAWT-H1-0000-0001E7
85-CRI Warm
White 2800 K 3200 K K3 35.2 71.4 90.5 MLEAWT-P1-0000-0001E7
90-CRI Warm
White 2800 K 3200 K K2 30.6 62 78.6 MLEAWT-U1-0000-0000E7